
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
13:45:39.086 1 1:56.349 73.331 50 103 19

13:47:33.489 2 1:54.403 74.578 48 102 19

13:49:27.188 3 1:53.699 75.040 76 103 19

13:51:24.430 4 1:57.242 72.773 77 106 19

13:53:21.604 5 1:57.174 72.815 39 100 19

13:55:13.692 6 1:52.088 76.119 65 103 19

13:57:12.617 7 1:58.925 71.743 42 99 19

L1-05 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
13:45:48.377 1 1:58.208 72.178 60 99 19

13:47:46.792 2 1:58.415 72.052 69 99 19

13:49:45.746 3 1:58.954 71.725 58 99 19

13:51:42.549 4 1:56.803 73.046 61 100 19

13:53:40.262 5 1:57.713 72.481 66 100 19

13:55:50.259 6 2:09.997 65.632 80 97 19

13:57:54.428 7 2:04.169 68.713 64 98 19

L1-21 - CHRIS PAK -
13:46:54.937 1 2:03.974 68.821 61 107 19

13:49:01.322 2 2:06.385 67.508 51 102 19

13:51:05.542 3 2:04.220 68.685 54 107 19

13:53:03.099 4 1:57.557 72.578 57 107 19

13:55:00.098 5 1:56.999 72.924 73 109 19

13:57:06.427 6 2:06.329 67.538 59 103 19

L1-29 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
13:45:49.883 1 1:58.497 72.002 71 98 19

13:47:47.855 2 1:57.972 72.322 67 96 19

13:49:46.655 3 1:58.800 71.818 62 95 19

13:51:44.386 4 1:57.731 72.470 58 93 19

13:53:42.275 5 1:57.889 72.373 68 97 19

13:55:52.925 6 2:10.650 65.304 69 97 19

13:58:04.326 7 2:11.401 64.931 54 97 19

L1-32 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
13:52:09.538 1 2:00.215 70.973 42 91 19

13:54:09.738 2 2:00.200 70.982 36 89 19

L1-15 - JINYUAN WEI -
13:46:09.173 1 2:09.628 65.819 37 79 19

13:48:12.683 2 2:03.510 69.079 24 80 19

13:50:12.944 3 2:00.261 70.946 43 79 19

13:52:14.093 4 2:01.149 70.426 30 81 19

13:54:16.448 5 2:02.355 69.732 39 82 19

13:56:18.555 6 2:02.107 69.873 30 85 19

L1-02 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
13:48:37.463 1 2:12.309 64.485 34 89 19

13:50:42.211 2 2:04.748 68.394 29 87 19

13:52:48.674 3 2:06.463 67.466 29 88 19

13:54:55.129 4 2:06.455 67.471 33 89 19

13:56:57.558 5 2:02.429 69.689 39 89 19

L1-10 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
13:47:19.735 1 2:06.312 67.547 31 86 19

13:49:26.854 2 2:07.119 67.118 30 86 19

13:51:29.519 3 2:02.665 69.555 29 87 19

13:53:37.952 4 2:08.433 66.432 43 90 19

13:55:50.172 5 2:12.220 64.529 54 95 19

13:58:03.618 6 2:13.446 63.936 46 92 19

L1-19 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
13:46:51.852 1 2:18.954 61.402 85 109 19

13:49:09.806 2 2:17.954 61.847 90 108 19

13:51:24.589 3 2:14.783 63.302 78 110 19

13:53:37.279 4 2:12.690 64.300 80 106 19

13:55:49.767 5 2:12.488 64.398 86 106 19

13:57:53.774 6 2:04.007 68.803 92 109 19

L1-23 - HANZ VILLANUEVA -
13:47:30.468 1 2:12.540 64.373 26 89 19



13:49:40.331 2 2:09.863 65.700 23 89 19

13:51:51.562 3 2:11.231 65.015 27 88 19

13:54:02.906 4 2:11.344 64.959 27 87 19

13:56:16.034 5 2:13.128 64.089 50 95 19

VAHE - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
13:46:11.952 1 2:15.255 63.081 33 87 19

13:48:23.354 2 2:11.402 64.931 55 92 19

13:50:36.335 3 2:12.981 64.160 50 92 19

13:52:48.496 4 2:12.161 64.558 38 88 19

13:54:59.965 5 2:11.469 64.897 42 91 19

13:57:13.978 6 2:14.013 63.665 30 87 19

L1-20 - CAMERON BALL -
13:46:51.514 1 2:18.910 61.421 93 112 19

13:49:09.515 2 2:18.001 61.826 93 113 19

13:51:24.095 3 2:14.580 63.397 91 113 19

13:53:36.756 4 2:12.661 64.314 91 112 19

13:55:49.580 5 2:12.824 64.235 89 112 19

13:58:04.459 6 2:14.879 63.257 90 113 19

L1-37 - MERCEDES COOK -
13:46:56.611 1 2:16.738 62.397 17 57 19

13:49:12.444 2 2:15.833 62.812 12 57 19

13:51:27.289 3 2:14.845 63.273 21 55 19

13:53:41.293 4 2:14.004 63.670 18 54 19

13:55:56.324 5 2:15.031 63.185 14 55 19

L1-03 - JUAN PENA -
13:46:26.378 1 2:16.872 62.336 58 98 19

13:48:47.106 2 2:20.728 60.628 64 100 19

13:51:06.241 3 2:19.135 61.322 62 94 19

13:53:22.800 4 2:16.559 62.478 51 97 19

Fastrack Riders
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